Fairmount Ride via Covington Bridge - 47-50-57 miles

0

S
1.5
2
5.8
7.3
9
9.9
10
12
14
17
19.7
20.7
21.7

(stay R at fork — Old Boone goes L)

R Busch Road

R Old Grassdale

L  CassPineLogatT
R Spring Place

L

L  Bozeman

R Evans

L Spring Place

X  Highway 140

L

R County Line/Cash
R Yarborough

L  Highway 53 atT
R B. Johnson

L

Mt. Olive Church

** See 7 mile loop in box

23.5
at T
29

30.6
31.6

33.8
35.6
37.8
38.4
41.5
42.8
47.0
49.1
50.1

R  Covington Bridge

VR Pinhook
R  Highway 411 at T

Kirk (Stay straight for 3 miles less)

Folsom Glade at Spring Glade Bapt. Ch.

** 77 Mile Loop

(23.5) L Covington Bridge

2 R Cash

4 R Love Bridge

5 R Knights Bottom

6.5 BL To stay on Knights Bottom
7 L Covington Bridge

REST STOP at PETRO Hwy 411/53

Slate Mine
Arnold
Mt. Pleasant

Cass White
Old Grassdale

CcCoORmRIXRIOOOR

Highway 53 or Left if coming from store

Calico Valley (careful on sharp turn)
Highway 140 to Olive Vine

Old Tennessee at T

Busch Road, then L to the ABB




Jo Ann Powell
404-310-9491



