0	R	Busch Road				
.5	R	Old Grassdale				
1.5	L	Cass Pine Log at T				
2	R	Spring Place				
5.8	L	Kirk (Stay straight for 3 miles less)				
7.3	L	Bozeman				
9	R	Evans				
9.9	L	Spring Place				
10	Х	Highway 140				
12	L	Folsom Glade at Spring Glade Bapt. Ch.				
14	R	County Line/Cash				
17	R	Yarborough				
19.7	L	Highway 53 at T	** 7 Mile Loop			
20.7	R	B. Johnson	(23.5)	L	Covington Bridge	
21.7	L	Mt. Olive Church	2	R	Cash	
(stay R at fork – Old Boone goes L)			4	R	Love Bridge	
** See 7 mile loop in box			5	R	Knights Bottom	
		•	6.5 7	BL	i e	
23.5	R	Covington Bridge		L	Covington Bridge	
at T		0 0				
29	VR	Pinhook				
30.6	R	Highway 411 at T				
31.6						
	R	Highway 53 or Left if coming from store				
33.8	L	Slate Mine				
35.6	L	Arnold				
37.8	L	Mt. Pleasant				
38.4	R	Calico Valley (careful on sharp turn)				
41.5	Х	Highway 140 to Olive Vine				
42.8	R	Old Tennessee at T				
47.0	R	Cass White				
49.1	L	Old Grassdale				
50.1	L	Busch Road, then L to the ABB				
50.1	L	Duson Road, mon L i		,		

Fairmount Ride via Covington Bridge - 47-50-57 miles

Jo Ann Powell 404-310-9491